Volume 3—Power Distribution and Control Assemblies CA08100004E—December 2016 www.eaton.com V3-T9-61
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9.2 Metering Devices, Protective Relays, Software and Connectivity
Metering Devices
Product Selection
IQ 35M Current Transformers
Accessories
IQ 35M Accessories
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice and represent
the maximum capabilities of the product with all options installed. This is
not a complete feature list. Features and functionality may vary
depending on selected options, firmware version and product model.
Please refer to User Manual for detailed specifications.
Description
Catalog
Number
Solid Core
IQ35M CT, solid core, 5A:0.33 Vac, 0.30 inch IQ35M-SO-030-5
IQ35M CT, solid core, 20A:0.33 Vac, 0.30 inch IQ35M-SO-030-20
IQ35M CT, solid core, 50A:0.33 Vac, 0.50 inch IQ35M-SO-050-50
IQ35M CT, solid core, 50A:0.33 Vac, 0.75 inch IQ35M-SO-075-50
IQ35M CT, solid core, 100A:0.33 Vac, 1.25 inch IQ35M-SO-125-100
IQ35M CT, solid core, 200A:0.33 Vac, 1.25 inch IQ35M-SO-125-200
IQ35M CT, solid core, 250A:0.33 Vac, 1.25 inch IQ35M-SO-125-250
IQ35M CT, solid core, 300A:0.33 Vac, 1.25 inch IQ35M-SO-125-300
IQ35M CT, solid core, 400A:0.33 Vac, 1.25 inch IQ35M-SO-125-400
Split Core
IQ35M CT, split core, 5A:0.33 Vac, 0.75 inch IQ35M-SP-075-5
IQ35M CT, split core, 30A:0.33 Vac, 0.75 inch IQ35M-SP-075-30
IQ35M CT, split core, 50A:0.33 Vac, 0.75 inch IQ35M-SP-075-50
IQ35M CT, split core, 100A:0.33 Vac, 0.75 inch IQ35M-SP-075-100
IQ35M CT, split core, 200A:0.33 Vac, 0.75 inch IQ35M-SP-075-200
IQ35M CT, split core, 250A:0.33 Vac, 1.25 inch IQ35M-SP-125-250
IQ35M CT, split core, 300A:0.33 Vac, 1.25 inch IQ35M-SP-125-300
IQ35M CT, split core, 400A:0.33 Vac, 1.25 inch IQ35M-SP-125-400
IQ35M CT, split core, 600A:0.33 Vac, 1.25 inch IQ35M-SP-125-600
IQ35M CT, split core, 800A:0.33 Vac, 2.50 inch IQ35M-SP-253-800
IQ35M CT, split core, 1000A:0.33 Vac, 2.50 inch IQ35M-SP-255-1000
IQ35M CT, split core, 1200A:0.33 Vac, 2.50 inch IQ35M-SP-255-1200
IQ35M CT, split core, 1600A:0.33 Vac, 2.50 inch IQ35M-SP-255-1600
IQ35M CT, split core, 2000A:0.33 Vac, 2.50 inch IQ35M-SP-255-2000
IQ35M CT, split core, 2400A:0.33 Vac, 2.50 inch IQ35M-SP-255-2400
Description
Catalog
Number
IQ35M enclosure, NEMA 4X IQ35M-ENC